JUST LISTED IN THE GATED SECTION OF SHADOWLAKE

3534 Shadowwalk Dr, Houston, TX 77082 | Offered at \$359,000



Updated 3-4 Bedroom 3 Full Bath Home in the Gated section of Shadowlake. Great Location with No Back Neighbors on a HUGE Cul-de-Sac Lot with Fruit Trees & Room for Pool and an Outdoor Oasis. Formal Dining with Wood/Tile Flooring, Tray Ceiling, Ceiling Fan, Crown Molding & Chair Rail. Kitchen Features a Large Granite Island with a Gas Cooktop, Full Bullnose Granite Countertops, Recessed Lighting, Stainless Steel Appliances & a Spacious Breakfast Area with a Ceiling Fan. Open Family Room with Natural Lights from the Sunburst Arch Windows, Large Built-ins, Decorative Niches, Ceiling Fan, Fireplace, Floor to Ceiling Stacked Amber Gold Natural Slate Tiles, Wood/Tile Flooring, Grand Staircase with Wood Treads and Risers. Vaulted Ceiling in the Master with Ceiling Fan, Dual Sinks, Vanity Area, Garden Tub, Walk in Shower, Storage Closet and a 12x9 Walk-in Closet. Downstairs Study has Wood Flooring, Ceiling Fan, Built In's and can be used as 4th Bedroom with a Full Bath Adjacent. Game Room Up. Jack & Jill Bath. Ready for Move in.

3-4 BEDROOMS, 3 FULL BATH, STUDY, FORMAL DINING, GAME ROOM









Schedule your private showing today!







CINDY LUST REALTOR® M: 832.577.8908 clust@cbunited.com CindyLust.com



The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Affiliated real estate agents are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2021 Coldwell Banker® Realty. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker@ System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.